
Werfer Verein Wurfweite Platzierung

Heino Brüling Südarle 1 1600 1

Herbert Meiners Menstede/Arle 1595 2

Gebhard Eilers Norddeich 1 1581 3

Harmut Burmeister Bahn free Großheide 1 1511 4

Albert Kalkwarf Siegelsum 1250 5

Friedrich Lottmann Norddeich 2 1249 6

Hinrich Menken Neßmersiel 1233 7

Siegfried Barkhoff Schwittersum 1168 8

Egon Büscher Wi kamen Norden 1146 9

Eilert Kleen Coldinne 1133 10

Joachim Oldendörp Ostermoordorf 2 1130 11

Gerd Behrends Noord Norden 2 1129 12

Gerd Siebels Upgant-Schott 1 1124 13

Lübbo Sandomir Süderneuland 1123 14

Klaus Theilen Upgant-Schott 2 1119 15

Siegfried Oncken Bahn free Großheide 2 1114 16

Eduard Buss Hagerwilde 1 1111 17

Ludwig Willers Hage 1095 18

Artur de Buhr Berumbur 2 1093 19

Helmut Brüling Südarle 2 1082 20

Heinz Wäcken Hagerwilde 2 1068 21

Martin Barkhoff Berumerfehn 1 1058 22

Alfred Rosenberg Ekel vörut Norden 1052 23

Edzard Wieben Noord Norden 1 1051 24

Hero Christians Rechtsupweg 2 1048 25

Theodor Rector Berumbur 1 1040 26

Bernhard Betten Canhusen/Loppersum 1026 27

Bernd Meyer Berumerfehn 2 1011 28

Dieter Jüchems Emden 1003 29

Habbo Schmidt Ostermoordorf 1 1003 29

Reinhard Miener Theener 1002 31

Manfred Pupkes Cirkwehrum 997 32

Frank Oldewurtel Wirdum 991 33

Günther Brumund Rechtsupweg 1 990 34

Andreas Fisser Nordwest Norden 988 35

Hermann de Vries Nesse 975 36

Jürgen Bents Westerende 1 974 37

Walter Slink Westerende 2 967 38

Hilko Vohs Ostermarsch 888 39
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Vorrunde



Werfer Verein Vorrunde Hauptrunde Gesamt Platzierung

Herbert Meiners Menstede/Arle 1595 1406 3001 1

Heino Brüling Südarle 1 1600 1215 2815 2

Gebhard Eilers Norddeich 1 1581 1071 2652 3

Harmut Burmeister Bahn free Großheide 1 1511 1122 2633 4

Joachim Oldendörp Ostermoordorf 2 1130 1228 2358 5

Hinrich Menken Neßmersiel 1233 1118 2351 6

Albert Kalkwarf Siegelsum 1250 1026 2276 7

Siegfried Barkhoff Schwittersum 1168 1053 2221 8

Klaus Theilen Upgant-Schott 2 1119 1098 2217 9

Egon Büscher Wi kamen Norden 1146 1013 2159 10

Eilert Kleen Coldinne 1133 1005 2138 11

Friedrich Lottmann Norddeich 2 1249 --- 1249 ---

Lübbo Sandomir Süderneuland 1123 --- 1123 ---

Endrunde


